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Resultat — Veteran-OL 2017-04-12

SOK Aneby

Korta latt 1 900 m

Gunilla Tengvall
Ingvar Ellbring
Mattias Rundgren
Olof Walfridsson
Carl-Eric Gustavsson
Rolf Soderstal
Barbro Ludvigsson

Kenneth Petersson

Korta Damer 2 200 m

Gull-Britt Karlsson
Anne-Marie Nordén
Susanne Porsgaard
Evy Modig

Gunnel Anehill

Korta Herrar 2 200 m

Ake Ericson

Borje Cronvall
Bernt-Olof Carlsson
Leif Joakimsson
Stig Hultgren

Sten Astrom
Sven-Olof Lundin
Sune Johansson
Curt Petersson
Lothar Hennig

Ivan Karlsson
Lennart Henriksson
Goran Eriksson

Bernt Johansson

Boxholm-Mjolby OL
Nissjo OK

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby

Eksjo SOK

Sol Tranas
Forserums SOK
Nissjo OK

SOK Aneby
SOK Aneby
OK Biévern
OK Biévern
Nissjo OK

OK Biévern

IFK Stockaryd

IFK Stockaryd

IFK Stockaryd

OK Bévern
Gréinna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas

IFK Stockaryd

Sol Tranas

IFK Stockaryd

OK Biévern

Eksjo SOK
Grénna-Bygdens OK
OK Biévern

Tid

24:21
24:32
26:53
34:04
35:37
37:28
39:04
39:18

Tid
33:57
39:46
45:09
45:11
Felst.

Tid
23:36
24:11
24:19
27:12
28:06
29:39
29:50
29:59
32:29
32:50
33:17
37:12
44:42
46:37
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Mellan Damer 2 900 m

Anna-Stina Hégemo-Karlsson

Elisabeth Walfridsson

Mellan Herrar 2 900 m

Bo Turesson

Hakan Tengvall
Soéren Svirdh

Ola Borg

Bengt Olsson

Allan Olovsson
Stefan G Larsson
Nils-Birger Johansson
Sven-Olof Fransson
Robin Schagerlind
Bjorn Lonner

Hakan Axelsson
Nils-Gustav Blomqvist
Kjell Lindholm
Goran Jansson
Lars-Erik Karlsson
Kjell Larsson

Per Ulfsbo

Anders Larsson

Jan Brandin

Linga 4300 m

Magnus Svensson
Jan-Ola Karlsson
Lars-Ake Brengdahl
Arne Svensson

Gun Henriksson
Leif Andersson

Agneta Granstrom

SOK Aneby
SOK Aneby

OK Biévern
Boxholm-Mjo6lby OL
OK Njudung

Eksjo SOK

Nissjo OK

OK Njudung

OK Njudung

Sol Tranas

SOK Aneby

OK Biévern

OK Njudung

Sol Tranas
Annebergs GIF

Sol Tranas
Gréinna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas
Grinna-Bygdens OK
IFK Sévsjo

Nissjo OK
OK Njudung
Sol Trands
OK Njudung
Eksjo SOK
Nissjo OK
SOK Aneby

Tid
45:27
47:20

Tid
32:23
33:55
35:17
36:31
36:57
37:26
38:05
38:43
40:53
42:42
43:02
43:43
43:53
47:41
48:29
53:13
56:45

1:00:24
1:02:34
Felst.

Tid
31:40
35:35
35:38
48:04
51:51

1:04:14
1:11:18
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